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CANON EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS Il USM

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Focal length

Construction

Diagonal angle of view (°)

Horizontal angle of view (°)

Vertical angle of view (°)

Aperture range

Aperture blades

AF motor type

Filter size (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

70-200mm

23 lenses; 19 groups

34-12

29-10

19-7

/2.8-32

Ring USM

77

88.8

199

1.49

EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS 1l USM is a professional telephoto zoom lens with a focal length of 70-200mm by Canon, which is characterized by its solid
construction, four-stage image stabilizer and a large aperture of f/2.8. It is considered to be one of the best telephoto lenses with 70-200mm focal length

and f/2.8 aperture on the market.

The lens guarantees fantastic sharpness of photos in the center of the frame, well-corrected chromatic aberration, and perfectly fast and accurate
autofocus. The telephoto lens also boasts very good image stabilization and great quality photography on the edges of FF and APS-C matrices.

The equipment is very durable, significantly resistant to dust and water, and its elements are made of fluorite and UD glass. The SQM Multimedia Support
rental highly recommends the Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS Il USM telephoto lens.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lenses/774-canon-ef-70-200mm-f28l-is-ii-usm.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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