

## CANON EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS II USM



### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Focal length	70-200mm
Construction	23 lenses; 19 groups
Diagonal angle of view (°)	34-12
Horizontal angle of view (°)	29-10
Vertical angle of view (°)	19-7
Aperture range	f/2.8-32
Aperture blades	8
AF motor type	Ring USM
Filter size (mm)	77
Width (mm)	88.8
Depth (mm)	199
Net weight (kg)	1.49

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS II USM is a professional telephoto zoom lens with a focal length of 70-200mm by Canon, which is characterized by its solid construction, four-stage image stabilizer and a large aperture of f/2.8. It is considered to be one of the best telephoto lenses with 70-200mm focal length and f/2.8 aperture on the market.

The lens guarantees fantastic sharpness of photos in the center of the frame, well-corrected chromatic aberration, and perfectly fast and accurate autofocus. The telephoto lens also boasts very good image stabilization and great quality photography on the edges of FF and APS-C matrices.

The equipment is very durable, significantly resistant to dust and water, and its elements are made of fluorite and UD glass. The SQM Multimedia Support rental highly recommends the Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS II USM telephoto lens.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lenses/774-canon-ef-70-200mm-f28l-is-ii-usm.html>